 Technical Datasheet                                                                  CPE25B48
          603-893-2330
Cool Power Cool Power Cool Power Cool Power TechnologiesTechnologiesTechnologiesTechnologies
Eighth-Brick Isolated DC/DC
Converter
Features
• Wide input voltage range: 36 – 75Vin

2. Only non-baseplate versions can be ordered with -4 option
3. See alternate 5-pin pinout version in Mechanical Outline section.
Ordering examples:
CPE25B48N = Standard module with negative enable
CPE25B48PB = Standard module with positive enable and baseplate
CPE25B48NB5 = 5 pin version of module with negative enable and baseplate
CPE25B48PS4 = Low profile surface mount module with positive enable
CPE25B48N45 = Low profile 5-pin version of module with negative enable
Rev 1.0, 5-May-2026